
CANYON VISTA MUSTANGS FOOTBALL 
2012 GAME SCHEDULE 

 
DATE                                OPPONENT                           LOCATION 
Thurs. Sept. 13                      Deerpark                          7th @ TBA 
(Scrimmage)                                                                     8th @ TBA 
 
Mon. Sept. 17                        Hopewell                         7th @ Canyon Vista 
Tues. Sept. 18                                                                   8th @ Round Rock High School 
 
Mon. Sept. 24                        Hernandez                       7th @ Stony Point High School 
Tues. Sept. 25                                                                   8th @ Canyon Vista 
 
Mon. Oct. 1                            Ridgeview                        7th @ Canyon Vista 
Tues. Oct. 2                                                                       8th @ Cedar Ridge High School 
 
Tues. Oct. 9                          Chisholm Trail                   7th @ Chisholm Trail 
Wed. Oct. 10                                                                     8th @ Canyon Vista 
 
Mon. Oct. 15                           Grisham                         7th @ Westwood High School  
Tues. Oct. 16                                                                    8th @ Westwood High School  
 
Tues. Oct. 23                             Walsh                           7th @ Canyon Vista 
Wed. Oct. 24                                                                   8th @ Walsh 
 
Mon. Oct. 29                         Cedar Valley                   7th @ Reeves Athletic Complex 
Tues. Oct. 30                                                                   8th @ Canyon Vista 
 
Mon. Nov. 5                        Division Playoffs               7th @ TBA 
Tues. Nov. 6                                                                      8th @ TBA 
 

Blue Team Game at 5:30 pm – Red Team Game at 6:45 pm 
 

             


